MENDOCINO COUNTY
PROPOSED FEE CHANGE TO MASTER FEE SCHEDULE MEMO - April 25,2023

Fee Description Current Fee Proposed Fee l;::sgg
Assessor, Clerk-Recorder
Assessor Plat Maps $ 400 $ 6.00 50%
Plat Map Updates for Subscribers $ 200 $ 3.00 50%
Research Time, Per Hour, with minimum of $22.00 $ 2200 $ -
Research Time, Per Hour, with minimum of $25.00 $ - $ 50.00 127%
Aerial Photocopies, 2005-06 Fly Over only $4-%6 $ 13.00 225%
Photocopies, per page $ 025 §$ 2.00 700%
$165 for
Boundry Line Adjustment, Certificate of Compliance and Subdivisions up to 4 5 )
Subdivisions up to four parcels parcels + $50 for
each add1 parcel
Boundry Line Adjustment, Certificate of Compliance and $200 for Subdivisions
Subdivisions up to four parcels ’ " uptod parcels + 550 2%
for each add'l parcel
Estimate of Lien, Parcel Division $ 18.00 $ 28.00 56%
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